
Sr.No. Day Date Speaker Faculty Subject Speaker Subject

1 Monday 5/20/2024 Pri. Meena V. Nawale Perfect International School Manners & Etiquettes, Personality development Prin. Nawale Meena Vilas Personality development

2 Tuesday 5/21/2024 Dr.Sanjay Pagare Ex.HOD Dept. of Eng. Agasti Collage Importance of Phonetics in English Mrs. Kathe  Sapana  
Bhagwan How to prepare timetable

3 Wednesday 5/22/2024 Dr. Prashant Tambe Director, Technical Campus, Akole Role of a Teacher in education Mrs. Awari Shital Nilesh Happy morning in a school with 
assembly

4 Thursday 5/23/2024 Dr. Sandip Arote Sangamner Effective methods of teaching science in school Mrs. Chhallare Sonali 
Lalitkumar Activity based learning

5 Friday 5/24/2024 Pri. Meena V. Nawale Perfect International School
Role of a mother teacher in pre school & stress 

management
Mrs. Panchal Rupali 
Madhukar Effective Lesson planning

6 Saturday 5/25/2024 Pri. Rajkumar Palhade Faculty of Polytechnic, Akole Small steps towords Personality development Mrs. Wagh Rohini Prakash Why there is a need of Annual 
syllabus break up

7 Monday 5/27/2024 Pri. Rajkumar Palhade Faculty of Polytechnic, Akole
Techniques in teaching learning process & micro teaching 

/ Teaching learning process
Mrs. Dhawale Gitanjali 
Sanket

Remedies to help the Special 
need students

8 Tuesday 5/28/2024 Prof. Wakchaure Sir Agasti College, Akole Science- A great joy of learning Mrs. Awari Swati Bhushan Teaching Aids

9 Wednesday 5/29/2024Prof. Sanjay Amruta Landage Sir Agasti College, Akole Maths- A Phobia for students,make math easy & enjoying Mrs. More Punam 
Haribhau Work of committes

10 Thursday 5/30/2024 Mrs. Veera Chaudhari Trainer, Introduction of NEP & NCF/ Classroom management Mrs. Thitame Priyanka 
Balasaheb Importance of Activities in School

11 Friday 5/31/2024 Prof. Salim Shaikh Agasti College, Akole Communication Skills Mrs. Kadlag Supriya 
Santosh Stress Management

12 Saturday 6/1/2024 Pri. Meena V. Nawale Perfect International School
Basic human aspiration & its fulfilment, Holistic 

development

Mrs. Mandlik Megha 
Mahesh/Mr. Joshi Omkar 
Patilba

Qualities of best teacher/Self 
Defence

13 Monday 6/3/2024 Prof. Sidhant Sawant Agasti College, Akole Importance of IT in Education
Mrs. Hande Swati 
Sharad/Mr. Anap Bhushan 
Baban

Student engagement/Importance 
of Sports in early schooling

14 Tuesday 6/4/2024 Prof. Ravindra Gawali
Associate Professor Amrutvahini 

Institute Of MBA
Social Emotional Learning Mrs. Sarkar Papiya /Mrs. 

Borhade Bhagyashri Kailas
Tense/Motivation

15 Wednesday 6/5/2024 Mr. Gopal Boob HOD, MBA, Akole New teaching mantra..Jack of all master of one Mrs. Deshmukh Sarika 
S./Mrs. Bodke Sneha P.

Various corners in pre KG/Exam 
phophia in student

Morning Session                                        9.30 AM. To 12.30 PM. Afternoon Session   01.00 PM. To 2.00  PM.

Teachers Training,Enrichment program & Workshop
 Date - 20-5-2024   To 05-06-2024  


